
ONLINE ACADEMIC COUNSELLING SESSION SCHEDULE 

Programme Code: CSLC / CSLCOL 

Timings: 14:15 - 16:15 h 

Course BSL001 - Session 1 -10 

Course BSL002 - Session 11-20 

Academic Counsellor: Mr Amit Rao 

Session 1 Tuesday, April 11, 2023  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
https://meet.google.com/khz-tszk-fyr 

 

 

Session 2 Thursday, April 13, 2023 

Session 3 Tuesday, April 18, 2023 

Session 4 Thursday, April 20, 2023 

Session 5 Tuesday, April 25, 2023 

Session 6 Thursday, April 27, 2023 

Session 7 Tuesday, May 2, 2023 

Session 8 Thursday, May 4, 2023 

Session 9 Tuesday, May 9, 2023 

Session 10 Thursday, May 11, 2023 

Session 11 Tuesday, May 16, 2023 

Session 12 Thursday, May 18, 2023 

Session 13 Tuesday, May 23, 2023 

Session 14 Thursday, May 25, 2023 

Session 15 Tuesday, May 30, 2023 

Session 16 Thursday, June 1, 2023 

Session 17 Tuesday, June 6, 2023 

Session 18 Thursday, June 8, 2023 

Session 19 Tuesday, June 13, 2023 

Session 20 Thursday, June 15, 2023 
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